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B-F♯-

CG-

FMC
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E-BF♯-CGM
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

2 Transcription	by	Takuya	Fujita



57

53

49

45

41

















45
5 533

5
02

×
3

3
3

3

10
9

1012
1212

3

125
777

1× 03
333

3
5

5
5

999
999

3
5
5

12
50

12
12

566 00000 00

2
3

0
2

23×3133

222
22

2
4

2× 3313 3

2
02

2
4

2× 3313 3

    





 

  

 

    

 

      

    







































 







































 
 



















B2

C1

サビ１

D

D

D

A-F♯-
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F♯-GM
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DFM
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
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DF♯-GM
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B-F♯-GM

B-F♯-GM
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